
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00142, Robinson Road

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  0.7 Mi E of Robinson Road Underpass

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 72,489

 78,976
 56,273

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 36,340

 39,702
 27,935

 36,149

 39,273
 28,339

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 75,325 74,978 53,712

W DIR - - - - 38,989 38,590 27,351

E DIR - - - - 36,336 36,388 26,361

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

43,526 48,093 71,229 72,823 73,446 74,604 59,779

22,696 24,703 36,567 37,197 37,336 37,693 30,116

20,830 23,390 34,662 35,626 36,110 36,911 29,663

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

46,108 - - 64,032 88,565 90,681 70,380

23,874 - - 28,956 44,168 44,462 34,463

22,234 - - 35,076 44,397 46,219 35,917

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

53,939 81,727 85,065 84,967 88,168 90,668 70,503

26,937 40,549 41,874 41,960 43,893 44,703 34,622

27,002 41,178 43,191 43,007 44,275 45,965 35,881

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

52,240 81,904 85,302 85,475 87,984 90,319 -

26,651 40,667 41,906 42,119 43,406 43,695 -

25,589 41,237 43,396 43,356 44,578 46,624 -

MADW 48,953 70,575 80,532 76,824 82,698 84,250 63,594

STDEV 4,940 19,470 8,058 10,341 7,620 8,637 8,286

DAYFAC 1.48 1.03 0.90 0.94 0.88 0.86 1.14
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